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HHl | BREWEER EFEH Hig (Or ) EEX % RERET EFRE FI8 (OF ) EEX%
15 31,484 37,510 -16.07% 31,484 37,510 -16.07%
2H 33,976 29,637 14.64% 65,460 67,147 -2.51%
3H 61,537 48,901 25.69% 126,997 116,107 9.38%
4H 43,429 46,918 -7.44% 170,426 163,026 4.54%
5H 42,273 29,233 44.61% 212,699 192,259 10.63%
6H 54,043 65,808 -17.88% 266,742 258,067 3.36%
7H 40,972 48,390 -15.33% 307,713 306,458 0.41%
8H 50,382 45,311 11.19% 358,095 351,769 1.80%
9H 57,087 46,960 21.57% 415,183 398,729 4.13%
10H 42,394 107,337 -60.50% 457,577 506,066 -9.58%
118 63,151 48,606 29.92% 520,728 554,672 -6.12%




